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MABEL-CANTON 

SCHOOL DISTRICT #238 

 
 

Mabel Canton Schools 
316 W. Fillmore Avenue 

Mabel, MN 55954 
Phone: 507-493-5422 

Fax: 507-493-5425 
www.mabelcanton.k12.mn.us 

 
 

Gary Kuphal Superintendent gkuphal@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422 

Tracy Tweeten- Lind, Ed.S. Director of Special Education ttweenen-lind@hved.org 507-459-0576 

Angie Uhlendorf Special Education Coordinator auhlendorf@hved.org 507-459-8216 

Haylee Cadena Behavior Specialist hcadena@hved.org 507-905-0306 

 
High School/ Middle School/ Elementary 
 

Michelle Weidemann Principal mweidemann@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422 Ex. 106 

Heather Kleiboer Elem/Community Ed Secretary hkleiboer@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422 Ex. 102 

Lisa Halverson HS/Board Secretary lhaverson@mabelcanton.org  507-493-5422 Ex. 101 

Jeremy Braun Speech Clinician jbraun@mabelcanton.org 612-803-6051 

Amanda Hitchins Speech Clinician ahitchins@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 

Dinalynn Rosenbush Speech Clinician drosenbush@mabelcanton.org  

Wes Larson School Psychologist wlarson@hved.org  

Rachel Brown  School Psychologist rbrown@hved.org  

Lana Hollar Guidance Counselor lhollar@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 Ex. 133 

Lori Schutte Special Education Teacher lschutte@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 Ex. 112 

Stacey Wilson Special Education Teacher swilson@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 Ex. 124 

Adam Wilder Special Education Teacher awilder@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 Ex. 110 

Katie Farnen Special Education Teacher kfarnen@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  
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